
Status Reference Number Type Title Location Closing Date

Awarded 2021-0004 - PO Tender-Goods
Supply and Delivery of 
Dell Hardware NT / NU Feb 24, 2021

Bid Price
Northern Incentive 

Eligible Amount
Adjusted Bid 
Price Contract Amount

Sahtu Computer Services 87,128.00$          13,069.20$                   74,058.20$        87,128.00$           

Successful bids are displayed in bold.

Bidder Name

All values are represented in Canadian Dollars


